
LOT 227
IN OR 2440/1756
LUMBER CREEK #1 PB 7/295 N/K/A

WILSON KATHERINE & MURRAY
77220 LUMBER CREEK BLVD
YULEE, FL 32097

09-2N-27-1290-0227-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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02/01/2023 NWA 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000
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4
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297,249
34,558

262,691
HX HB 50,000

212,691
297,249

0

287,265

2440/1756 3/01/2021 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VELK SUSAN E

WILSON KATHERINE & 

2137/1403 7/27/2017 SW Q I 01 214,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHW

VELK SUSAN E
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17006550 CO ISSUED 0 07/21/2017

17002645 NEW CONSTR 222,141 03/29/2017

2022HX Base Yr

77220 LUMBER CREEK BLVD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 2,064 126.9002 120.56 248,836 2017 2017 0 0 0 4.50 95.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1779

BAS 1,779 100 1,779 204,825

FGR 400 55 220 25,329

FOP 76 30 23 2,648

FOP 140 30 42 4,836

2,395 2,064 237,638

BAS=[YR=2017]  W25 FOP=[YR=2017]  N10 W14 S10 E14$ W30 S33
E25 FOP=[YR=2017]  S4 E10 FGR=[YR=2017]  S16 E20 N20 W20 S4$
N8 W9 S4 W1$ E1 N4 E9 S4 E20 N33$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 563.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2017 2017 3 97 2,840

2 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 600.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 98 5,880

3 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 3.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 891

9,611

1 000100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


